Bangor - Maesgeirchen

Service operates from 05/09/2021 until further notice
Service operates Monday to Sunday

Outbound, Monday to Friday

Bangor, Bus Station E, at
Maesgeirchen, Bishop's Mill Road, before

Bangor, Bus Station E, at

78AL

06:10
06:17

78Al
06:20
06:30
06:38

78A!
06:40
06:50
06:58

78AL
07:10
07:20
07:30

78A!
07:40
07:50
08:00

78A!
08:10
08:20
08:30

78A1
08:40
08:50
09:00

78A1
09:10
09:20
09:30

78t 78t 78t 781 781 781
09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10
09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20
10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30



Outbound, Monday to Friday (continued)

Bangor, Bus Station E, at
Maesgeirchen, Bishop's Mill Road, before

Bangor, Bus Station E, at

781 781 781 781 781 781 781 781 781 781 78t
12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40
12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50
13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00

78A!
18:10
18:20
18:30

78A!
18:40
18:50
19:00

78AL
19:10
19:20
19:30



Outbound, Monday to Friday (continued)

Bangor, Bus Station E, at

Maesgeirchen, Bishop's Mill Road, before

Bangor, Bus Station E, at

1

Journey does not run Bank Holidays

78At  78A!
19:40 20:20
19:50 20:30
20:00 20:40

78AL
21:00
21:10
21:20

78A!
21:40
21:50
22:00

78AL
22:20
22:30
22:40

78A 78A!
22:40 23:10
22:49 23:19



Outbound, Saturday

78A 78A 78A 78A 78A 78A 78A T78A 78 78 78 78 78 78

Bangor, Bus Station E, at 06:20 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10
Maesgeirchen, Bishop's Mill Road, before 06:10 06:30 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20
Bangor, Bus Station E, at 06:17 06:38 06:58 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30



Outbound, Saturday (continued)

78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78A T78A  T78A

Bangor, Bus Station E, at 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10
Maesgeirchen, Bishop's Mill Road, before 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20
Bangor, Bus Station E, at 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30

10



Outbound, Saturday (continued)

78A 78A 78A 78A 78A T78A T78A

Bangor, Bus Station E, at 19:40 20:20 21:00 21:40 22:20 22:40 23:10
Maesgeirchen, Bishop's Mill Road, before 19:50 20:30 21:10 21:50 22:30 22:49 23:19
Bangor, Bus Station E, at 20:00 20:40 21:20 22:00 22:40

11



Outbound, Sunday

78AL
Bangor, Bus Station E, at
Maesgeirchen, Bishop's Mill Road, before 09:52
Bangor, Bus Station E, at 09:59

78AL
11:25
11:32
11:39

78A 78A 78A! 78A!
12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25
12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32
12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39

78AL
16:25
16:32
16:39

78AL
17:25
17:32
17:39

78AL
18:25
18:32
18:39

1 Journey also runs Good Friday, Easter Monday, Spring Bank Holiday, May Day, August Bank Holiday, Christmas Eve, Boxing Day, New Year's Eve

Created by TransXChange Publisher 2.4_5 on Wed Sep 01 13:59:24 BST 2021 from source document 78_ACY_PG_78_20210905.xml using schema version 2.4.

12

78AL
19:25
19:32
19:39



