Bangor - Maesgeirchen Service operates from 05/09/2021 until further notice

Service operates Monday to Sunday

Outbound, Monday to Friday

	78A ¹	78 ¹												
Bangor, Bus Station E, at		06:20	06:40	07:10	07:40	08:10	08:40	09:10	09:40	10:10	10:40	11:10	11:40	12:10
Maesgeirchen, Bishop`s Mill Road, before	06:10	06:30	06:50	07:20	07:50	08:20	08:50	09:20	09:50	10:20	10:50	11:20	11:50	12:20
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	06:17	06:38	06:58	07:30	08:00	08:30	09:00	09:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30

Outbound, Monday to Friday (continued)

	78 ¹	78A ¹	78A ¹	78A ¹										
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	12:40	13:10	13:40	14:10	14:40	15:10	15:40	16:10	16:40	17:10	17:40	18:10	18:40	19:10
Maesgeirchen, Bishop`s Mill Road, before	12:50	13:20	13:50	14:20	14:50	15:20	15:50	16:20	16:50	17:20	17:50	18:20	18:50	19:20
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	13:00	13:30	14:00	14:30	15:00	15:30	16:00	16:30	17:00	17:30	18:00	18:30	19:00	19:30

Outbound, Monday to Friday (continued)

	78A ¹						
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	19:40	20:20	21:00	21:40	22:20	22:40	23:10
Maesgeirchen, Bishop`s Mill Road, before	19:50	20:30	21:10	21:50	22:30	22:49	23:19
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	20:00	20:40	21:20	22:00	22:40		

¹ Journey does not run Bank Holidays

Outbound, Saturday

	78A	78	78	78	78	78	78							
Bangor, Bus Station E, at		06:20	06:40	07:10	07:40	08:10	08:40	09:10	09:40	10:10	10:40	11:10	11:40	12:10
Maesgeirchen, Bishop`s Mill Road, before	06:10	06:30	06:50	07:20	07:50	08:20	08:50	09:20	09:50	10:20	10:50	11:20	11:50	12:20
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	06:17	06:38	06:58	07:30	08:00	08:30	09:00	09:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30

Outbound, Saturday (continued)

	78	78	78	78	78	78	78	78	78	78	78	78A	78A	78A
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	12:40	13:10	13:40	14:10	14:40	15:10	15:40	16:10	16:40	17:10	17:40	18:10	18:40	19:10
Maesgeirchen, Bishop`s Mill Road, before	12:50	13:20	13:50	14:20	14:50	15:20	15:50	16:20	16:50	17:20	17:50	18:20	18:50	19:20
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	13:00	13:30	14:00	14:30	15:00	15:30	16:00	16:30	17:00	17:30	18:00	18:30	19:00	19:30

Outbound, Saturday (continued)

	78A						
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	19:40	20:20	21:00	21:40	22:20	22:40	23:10
Maesgeirchen, Bishop`s Mill Road, before	19:50	20:30	21:10	21:50	22:30	22:49	23:19
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	20:00	20:40	21:20	22:00	22:40		

Outbound, Sunday

	78A ¹									
Bangor, Bus Station E, at		11:25	12:25	13:25	14:25	15:25	16:25	17:25	18:25	19:25
Maesgeirchen, Bishop`s Mill Road, before	09:52	11:32	12:32	13:32	14:32	15:32	16:32	17:32	18:32	19:32
Bangor, Bus Station E, at	09:59	11:39	12:39	13:39	14:39	15:39	16:39	17:39	18:39	19:39

Journey also runs Good Friday, Easter Monday, Spring Bank Holiday, May Day, August Bank Holiday, Christmas Eve, Boxing Day, New Year's Eve

Created by TransXChange Publisher 2.4_5 on Wed Sep 01 13:59:24 BST 2021 from source document 78_ACY_PG_78_20210905.xml using schema version 2.4.